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Date		Opponent/Tournament	   Order of Play         Location                 Start Time Glendale Lady Falcon
Basketball Schedule
2016-2017

	Friday 11/18/16
	Jamboree – Marshfield/Catholic/Licking
	Varsity
	TBD
	TBA 

	Mon 11/21/16
	Willard
	JV/Varsity
	Glendale 
	6:00

	Mon-Wed
11/28-11/30
	Parkview - JV Tournament
	JV
	Parkview
	TBA

	 Thurs 12/1/16
	Aurora
	JV/Varsity
	Glendale
	6:00

	Tues 12/6/16
	Ozark
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale 
	4:30

	Thurs-Sat 
12/8-12/10
	Bixby Tournament - Tulsa
	Varsity
	Bixby HS - Oklahoma
	TBA

	Tues 12/13/16
	Nixa
	FR/JV/V
	Nixa
	5:00

	Thurs 12/15/16
	Buffalo
	JV/Varsity
	Buffalo
	6:00

	Tues 12/20/16
	Waynesville
	FR/JV/V
	Waynesville
	4:30

	Mon-Thurs
12/26-12/30
	Pink and White Tournament
	Varsity
	Drury
	TBA

	Tues 1/3/17
	Branson
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Thurs 1/5/17
	Hillcrest
	FR/JV/V
	Hillcrest
	4:30

	Mon 1/9/17
	Lebanon
	FR/JV/V
	Lebanon
	4:30

	Mon-Fri
1/16-1/20
	Rogersville Tournament
	JV/Varsity
	Rogersville
	TBA

	Thurs 1/26/17
	Central
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Mon 1/30/17
	West Plains
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Thurs 2/2/17
	Camdenton
	FR/JV/V
	Camdenton
	4:30

	Mon 2/6/17
	Kickapoo
	FR/JV/V
	Kickapoo
	4:30

	Thurs 2/9/17
	Parkview   
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Mon 2/13/17
	Joplin
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Thurs 2/16/17
	Rolla
	JV/Varsity
	Glendale 
	5:30

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



Head Coach – Renee Temple
Assistant Coaches – Shelby Castillo, Scott Payne, Landon Sparkman 
Rise Up. 
Freshman Schedule 
2016-2017



Revised 8/12/2016
	Date
	Opponent / Tournament
	Order of Play
	Location
	Start Time

	Tues 12-6-16
	Ozark
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale 
	4:30

	Tues 12-13-16
	Nixa
	FR/JV/V
	Nixa
	5:00

	Wed 12-14-16
	Kickapoo
	FR
	Parkview
	6:00

	Tues 12-20-16
	Waynesville
	FR/JV/V
	Waynesville
	4:30

	Tues 1-3-17
	Branson
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Wed 1-4-17
	Parkview
	FR
	Hillcrest
	6:00

	Thurs 1-5-17
	Hillcrest
	FR/JV/V
	Hillcrest
	4:30

	Mon 1-9-17
	Lebanon
	FR/JV/V
	Lebanon
	4:30

	Wed 1-25-17
	Hillcrest
	FR
	Kickapoo
	6:00

	Thurs 1-26-17
	Central
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Mon 1-30-17
	West Plains
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Thurs 2-2-17
	Camdenton
	FR/JV/V
	Camdenton
	4:30

	Mon 2-6-17
	Kickapoo
	FR/JV/V
	Kickapoo
	4:30

	Thurs 2-9-17
	Parkview
	FR/JV/V
	Glendale
	4:30

	Mon 2-13-17
	Joplin
	FR/JV/V 
	Glendale 
	4:30
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